CellStream® benchtop flow cytometry system with Amnis® detection technology inside.
Capabilities Today.
Flexibility for Tomorrow.
The Amnis® CellStream® Flow Cytometer is a new benchtop system that offers unparalleled
capability, sensitivity, and expandability…all at an accessible price.
Our patented Time Delay Integration (TDI) and camera technology deliver sensitivity and
expandability beyond what is possible with traditional flow cytometers.
Unparalleled Combination of

at
io
6e+4 8e+4 1e+5
System Performance
For more information, please visit luminexcorp.com/cellstream
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures. Products are region specific and may not be approved in some
countries/regions. Please contact Luminex at support@luminexcorp.com to obtain the appropriate product information for your
country of residence.
©2019 Luminex Corporation. All rights reserved. Amnis and CellStream are trademarks of Luminex Corporation, registered in the U.S. and other countries. Triton is a
trademark of The Dow Chemical Company or an affiliated company of Dow.
Product Name Part Number
CellStream® Base System with 488 nm Laser (200 mW)
and AutoSampler CS-100196
CellStream® Four-Laser System with 488 nm, 642 nm,
405 nm, 561 nm Lasers, and AutoSampler CS-100496
CellStream® Option 375 nm Laser, 70 mW CS-200375
CellStream® Option 405 nm Laser, 175 mW CS-200405
CellStream® Option 532 nm Laser, 150 mW CS-200532
CellStream® Option 561 nm Laser, 150 mW CS-200561
CellStream® Option 642 nm Laser, 150 mW CS-200642
CellStream® Option 730 nm Laser, 40 mW CS-200730
CellStream® Software Multi Access CS-300300
CellStream® Calibration Reagent CS-400104
CellStream® On-site Training CS-500200
CellStream® Installation CS-600200